onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
LF (ALF)
ASCTB195E  201202-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton 50 pcs., Case 200 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
Load for air conditioner
1a 20A power relays LF RELAYS (ALF)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
TMP type PCB type
1 Form A
  5V DC ALF1T05 ALF1P05
  6V DC ALF1T06 ALF1P06
  9V DC ALF1T09 ALF1P09
12V DC ALF1T12 ALF1P12
18V DC ALF1T18 ALF1P18
24V DC ALF1T24 ALF1P24
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)